
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 210.0 10

2 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 137.0 205.0 8

3 Caleb Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 180.0 6

4 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.7 175.0 4

5 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 139.0 175.0 2

6 Edison Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 175.0 1

7 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 175.0 0

8 River Cole Goddard High School 140.0 175.0 0

9 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 175.0 0

10 Jack Harden Cunningham High School 140.0 160.0 0

11 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 160.0 0

12 Rainer Abasolo Wellington High School 136.0 155.0 0

13 Kane Meyer Maize High 136.0 155.0 0

14 Dalton Naegele Maize High 136.0 155.0 0

15 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 139.0 155.0 0

16 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.6 135.0 0

17 Derrick Raush Wellington High School 136.0 130.0 0

18 Noen Carrasco Eisenhower high school 140.0 125.0 0

19 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 133.0 105.0 0

20 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 134.0 0 0

21 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 0 0

22 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 138.0 0 0

23 Carter Springob Goddard High School 138.6 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 139.0 335.0 10

2 Caleb Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 315.0 8

3 Edison Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 300.0 6

4 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 295.0 4

5 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 137.0 285.0 2

6 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 280.0 1

7 Dalton Naegele Maize High 136.0 275.0 0

8 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 265.0 0

9 River Cole Goddard High School 140.0 250.0 0

10 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.7 245.0 0

11 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 235.0 0

12 Jack Harden Cunningham High School 140.0 230.0 0

13 Rainer Abasolo Wellington High School 136.0 225.0 0

14 Kane Meyer Maize High 136.0 225.0 0

15 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 139.0 205.0 0

16 Noen Carrasco Eisenhower high school 140.0 205.0 0

17 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.6 200.0 0

18 Derrick Raush Wellington High School 136.0 195.0 0

19 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 133.0 175.0 0

20 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 134.0 0 0

21 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 0 0

22 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 138.0 0 0

23 Carter Springob Goddard High School 138.6 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caleb Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 215.0 10

2 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 137.0 195.0 6

4 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 139.0 195.0 4

5 Edison Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 185.0 2

6 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 170.0 1

7 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.7 165.0 0

8 Rainer Abasolo Wellington High School 136.0 155.0 0

9 Jack Harden Cunningham High School 140.0 150.0 0

10 River Cole Goddard High School 140.0 150.0 0

11 Derrick Raush Wellington High School 136.0 145.0 0

12 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 139.0 145.0 0

13 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 145.0 0

14 Dalton Naegele Maize High 136.0 135.0 0

15 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.6 125.0 0

16 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 133.0 115.0 0

17 Noen Carrasco Eisenhower high school 140.0 115.0 0

18 Kane Meyer Maize High 136.0 95.0 0

19 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 134.0 0 0

20 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 0 0

21 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 138.0 0 0

22 Carter Springob Goddard High School 138.6 0 0

23 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.0 710.0 10

2 Caleb Hamilton Wellington High School 140.0 710.0 8

3 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 137.0 685.0 6

4 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 139.0 685.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Edison Jarvis Remington High School 139.8 660.0 2

6 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 140.0 595.0 1

7 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.7 585.0 0

8 River Cole Goddard High School 140.0 575.0 0

9 Dalton Naegele Maize High 136.0 565.0 0

10 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 555.0 0

11 Jack Harden Cunningham High School 140.0 540.0 0

12 Rainer Abasolo Wellington High School 136.0 535.0 0

13 Sawyer Smith Goddard High School 139.0 525.0 0

14 Kane Meyer Maize High 136.0 475.0 0

15 Derrick Raush Wellington High School 136.0 470.0 0

16 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 138.6 460.0 0

17 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 455.0 0

18 Noen Carrasco Eisenhower high school 140.0 445.0 0

19 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 133.0 395.0 0

20 Elkin  Reyes Syracuse High School 134.0 0 0

21 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 0 0

22 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 138.0 0 0

23 Carter Springob Goddard High School 138.6 0 0


